
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

PELICAN WATERS BOWLS CLUB


LADIES COMPETITIONS 2023 


*All day events	 	 	 	 	 	 ** Date to be confirmed

OTHER DATES


                        First Ladies Day 	 Wed 11 Jan

	 Fashion Parade                                            	 Mon 13 March **

	   *Winter Fiesta         	 Wed 7 June 	  

	  Ladies Pairs P.W. Carnival	 Sun 23 July

	  SCDLBA Pennant	  Sat 5 Aug – Sat 30 Sept 

	 * Springtime 2 Bowl Triples	  Wed 6 Sept

  	  President’s Day	  Wed 15 Nov **

	  Ladies Christmas Break-up	  Wed 6 December **

 	  Hoteliers’ Day                                              	 Wed 11 October 

                            	Forum 1                                                        	 Wed 22 March **

	 Age Challenge	   Wed 18 Oct


Competition Closing date Date drawn Play starts

Fours Championship Mon 23 Jan Tue 24 Jan Wed 8 Feb 

Singles Championship Mon 27 Feb Tue 28 Feb Wed 15 Mar 

Pairs Championship Mon 27 Mar Tue 28 Mar Wed 12 Apr

*Gr. & Drawn Pairs Mon 3 Apr Tue 4 Apr Wed 5 Apr

“B” Singles Mon 24 Apr Wed 26 Apr Wed 10 May 

Consistency Mon 29 May Tue 30 May Wed 21 June

Triples Championship Mon 17 Jul Tue 18 July Wed 2 Aug

*Gr. & Drawn Triples Mon 28 Aug Tues 29 Aug Wed 30 Aug

Novice Singles Mon 4 Sept Tue 5 Sept Wed 20 Sept

*Gr. & Drawn Fours Mon 30 Oct Tues 31 Oct Wed 1 Nov

23 October 2022


